JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

Aptltude Training by Mr Eldo Ranjit | Kmdly Reglster before 12th July 2019 (04:00
PM)

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 5:23 PM
To: 2016@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: nafisuddin.khan@juit.ac.in, pankaj.kumar@juit.ac.in

Dear Graduating Batch of 2020,

We hope your Internship is going well. Most of you will return to Campus very soon,
after gaining some corporate/management/technical experience and knowledge,
and this, no doubt, will add value to your development.

Placement season is knocking at your doors!!!! Hope all of you are ready to
face tough challenges. It will not be easy. Remember, Companies are looking
for talent. So tighten your belts!! ;

T&P is in contact with our existing Companies, and new ones too, and by mid .
August, we should have some indication regarding the names of Cos planning
to visit Jaypee during August and September. We hope to get some good Cos

for you on campus. :

Meanwhile, prepare and sharpen your Aptitude skills, Soft Skills, and Coding
skills. ECE students to also sharpen their skills on programming languages
like Java/C/C++. Please ensure that your fundamentals are strong.

As we have been doing since the past few years, we plan to again organise Aptitude
Training (to crack the on-line test conducted by Cos... mainly volume
Cos/Mass Recruiters)by Mr Eldo starting from Mon 22"' July 2019 onwards at
JIIT (Sec-62, and Sec-128), JUIT, JUET, and JUA. Each student will undergo Classes
for about 16-17 Hours in JUIT & batches of about 50 students per batch depending on
the number of registrations . A fee of Rs 300/- (Rupees Three hundred) per student
will be charged.

This Aptitude training is 100% Voluntary. However, we encourage
you to participate. It will benefit you.

We conduct this training session to improve your Aptitude skills which facilitate your
learning and clearing the Aptitude tests conducted by Volume recruiters, and we have
recd positive feedback from your seniors.

So students those are interested for this can register on below mentioned link by 12th July 2019
(04:00 PM). We will tell you when to submit your 300/-.

Link: https:Hfol;ms.gle!aY4SbJ8wgtwnh3277

— fs

Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Kha
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT SO{B;
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Aptitude Training By Mr. Eldo 2016-2020 Batch

Sno. | RollNo. [Name Branch -|Email Address I
1 161017 |Kanika ECE kanikacg890@gmail.com

2 161031 |Megham Garg A2 gargmegham3@gmail.com

3 161210 [KAMAL KANT B1 hapsvnkamal@gmail.com

4 161294 |Kritika Sharma CSE kritikasharma1020@gmail.com
5 161009 |Satyam Kumar ECE kumar1998satyam@gmail.com
6 161327 |Mayank Fulera CSE fuleramayank@gmail.com

7 161209 |[Mukul Garg CSE mukulgarg209@gmail.com

8 161460 _|Rishabh Tewari CA(IT batch) rishabhtewari.juit@gmail.com
9 161091 |Payoosni Singh ECE payoosnisingh@gmail.com

10 161461 |Sajal Lahoti IT sajal456789@gmail.com

11 161385 |Angana kaushal CSE anganakaushal98@gmail.com
12 161019 |Keshav Kalra ECE keshavkalra23@gmail.com

13 161081 |Utkarsh Gupta ECE utkarshgpt47 @gmail.com

14 161068 |Inderpreet Singh Ece inderpreetsaini0008@gmail.com
15 161063 |ALOK SHEKHAR BHARI A3 alokankit461@gmail.com

16 161014 |Anushka Shukla ECE anushkashukla1020@gmail.com
17 161834 |Bhaashit agarwal Ece bhaashit.agarwal@gmail.com
18 161342 |Ankit Gera Cse ankitgera28@gmail.com

19 161355 |Arpit Dogra CSE arpit-dogra@outlook.com

20 161214 |Rahul Rana CSE JR.RAHULO7@GMAIL.COM
21 161267 |Manas Dubey Cse manasdubey06@gmail.com
22 161204 |Robin Chauhan CSE robinchauhan07008@gmail.com
23 | 161021 |Himanshi Singh ECE himanshisingh0921@gmail.com
24 161369 |Rahul Rana Cse rahulpersie66@gmail.com

25 161112 |Arushi verma ECE arushi2790@gmail.com

26 | 161262 [Aditya Mohan CSE adityamohan885@gmail.com
27 161046 |Narendra Jangid Ece njangid. 1996@gmail.com

28 161295 |[Hritik Negi CSE negihritik@gmail.com

29 161338 |Hima CSE himaks90@gmail.com

30 161352 [Simran Paul Cse simran.7.paul@gmail.com

31 | 161012 |Himanshi Ece himanshiyogeshsharma@gmail.com
32 | 161022 |Lavish Kumar Jangir T lavishkumar12@gmail.com

33 161454 |Himanshu Gupta IT himu.gupta23@gmail.com

34 161298 |Shivam garg B4 shivamsidgarg@gmail.com

35 161279 |Ayush Agrawal CSE ayush21 juit@gmail.com

36 | 161047 |Suresh Arora ECE suresharorai 14@gmail.com
37 161506 |Disha Angra Bioinformatics disha.angra@yahoo.in

38 161070 |Rushmika Singh ECE rushmika98@gmail.com

39 161823 |Aashina Puri Biotechnology |aashinapuri@gmail.com

40 161083 |Apurva Padiyal ECE padiyal.apurva@gmail.com

41 161351 |Rashi gupta Cse rashilmaaa@gmail.com

42 | 161350 |Tushar gautam Cse tgautam17@gmail.com

43 161320 [Shivang Goyal CSE shivanggoyal651@gmail.com
44 161095 |Samyak Jain ECE jainsamayak.20@gmail.com
45 161353 |Bhavna Verma Cse vbhavnaOﬁS@gmaiLoom

46 161003 |AKSHAY SOM ECE akshaysom21@gmail.com

47 161645 |Pragati Srivastava ECE pragati18srivastava@gmail.com
48 161323 |Nikhil Jangra Computer Science jangranikhil1998@gmail.com
49 161316 |Piyush Taneja CSE piyushtaneja.taneja@gmail.com
50 | 161093 |Aditya Tiwari , ECE aditya. nwan378@gmaucom

51 | 161222 |ashishgupta , . J\/ CSE

52 | 161321 |Pamit Kuﬁ-@ Sléghﬂ\\’\_l‘ B5 /aottg;

¢ :ro;csmator Tr.-,!n ng fm'i D!

_:rer“mm Cell

&chnology,




53 161297 [Rohit Garg CSE rhtgarg253@gmail.com

54 161356 |varun mishra cse varunmishra385@gmail.com

55 161074 |Yashvir Singh ECE |yashvir1089@gmail.com

56 161296 |Divyam Kudeshia CSE divyamkudeshia37@gmail.com
57 161102 |Archit Sugha ECE asugha75@gmail.com

58 161035 |Aditya Mohan ECE adityamohanjuit@gmail.com

59 161033 |Kushagra Srivastava E.C.E kushagra266@gmail.com

60 161357 |Naman Bangathia Cse namanbangathia496@gmail.com
61 161261 [Ishan Gupta CSE guptaishan32@gmail.com

62 161502 [Tanya Singh Bl tanyasingh3@hotmail.com

63 | 161332 [Varun saxena Cse vrn.saxenal@gmail.com

64 161334 |ABHISHEK RAJ CSE abhishekr133@gmail.com

65 161254 |ankita chauhan computer science  |chauhanankita1821@gmail.com
66 161815 |Rakshita Biotechnology rakshitasidha7@gmail.com

67 161030 |Himanshu Walia ECE himanshuwalia099@gmail.com
68 161043 |bahar sharma ece baharsharma554@gmail.com
69 161080 |Ayshika kapoor ECE ayshika.kapoor@gmail.com

70 161384 |Gulshan Sankhyan CSE g.sankhyan1357@gmail.com

71 161085 |Ranjan Kumar ECE ranjankumarsingh9973@gmail.com
72 161240 |Robin Singh CSE robin.122497@gmail.com

73 161244 [Amandeep Saini CSE amandeepsinghsingh198@gmail.com
74 161247 |Sahil Kaith B2 sahilkaith555@gmail.com

75 161216 |Vaishali sharma Cse vaishalishrm09@gmail.com

76 | 161042 |Sonia Jain ECE soniajain1209@gmail.com

77 | 161821 |Aditi Sharma biotechnology _ [aditi18sharma02@gmail.com
78 161313 |Pradyut Lohani CSE pradyut.lohani@gmail.com

79 161817 [Shiuli Samaddar Biotechnology shiulisamaddar28@gmail.com
80 161032 |Tanya gupta Ece tanya19981994gupta@gmail.com
81 161467 [Sachin Gupta IT sachingupta2846@gmail.com
82 161512 |Himani Chauhan Bioninformatics himaniicar@gmail.com

83 161390 |Muskan Kaushal CSE muskankaushal12@gmail.com
84 161088 [Nupur Chaturvedi ECE chaturvedi.nupur77@gmail.com
85 161341 [Sanya Ahuja Computer Science sanya.ahuja98@gmail.com

86 161832 |Arush Bt arushkaushal15@gmail.com

87 161456 |Shubham Garg IT sh.shubham.garg@gmail.com
88 161472 |Chandrashekhar choudh IT karan89009@gmail.com

89 161471 |Prattyush Shanker Sinha IT sinha.prattyush@gmail.com

90 161225 |Vandit Sharma CSE vaandit@gmail.com

91 161365 [Sakshum Kalsotra B6 sakshamkalsotra999@gmail.com
92 161330 |Satyam Aggarwal CSE aggarwalsatyam 1003@gmail.com
93 161325 |Prashasy Ashok CSE prashasyashok@gmail.com

94 161248 |Vrinda Choudhary Cse vrindachoudhary11@gmail.com
95 161027 |Garima Malhotra ECE garima15698@gmail.com

96 | 161241 |Parth Verma Cse parthwork2897@gmail.com

97 161084 |Stakshi Sharma ECE stakshi123123@gmail.com

98 161453 |Srishti Gupta cse srishtigupta303@gmail.com

29 161377 |Manish Sharma CSE manishsharmahmrhp1999@gmail.com
100 | 161212 |Abhishek jain CSE ajabhishekjain06@gmail.com
101 161250 |Akash Mahajan CSE akashmahajan224@gmail.com
102 | 161249 [SKUND VERMA CSE vermaskund.1996@gmail.com
103 | 161272 |Shiva Chandel CSE chandelshiva@yahoo.com

104 161462 |Dhairya Agarwal IT dhairyaagarwal554@gmail.com
105 | 161314 |Arpitjain Cse "‘jsﬂnarpit212@gmail com

106 161347 |Upasana CSEirorun |upasanabhasin31@gmail.com N\
107 161836 |Dhruvika qu{ﬁ}l@*,dhmwkasharmm6@gmall com \/rw\N‘
108 161661 |Shubang
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Mr Eldo - Aptitude C

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@r;1ail.juit.ac.in:-

lasses | Schedule & Venue | LT-3 - 09:30 AM | 15th August to 17th August

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

To: 2016@mail juit.ac.in
Cc: pankaj.kumar@juit.ac.in

Dear Students
Kind Attention

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 at 11:50 AM

Below are the students list those who have registered for Mr Eldo Aptitude training. Training will
start from 15th August 2019 to till 17th August 2019 between 09:30 AM to 01:00 PM &

02:00 PM to 05:

00 PM in LT-3.

So all the below students are advised to attend the classes as per the schedule. Attendance of 16th
August will be given to you.
Make maximum out of it and utilize your time wisely. "ALL THE BEST"

S. No. | ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME GENDER | BRANCH
CODE
q: 161012 HIMANSHI SHARMA F ECE
2 161014 | ANUSHKA SHUKLA F ECE
3 161016 | PRIYANSHI RASTOGI F ECE
4 161017 | KANIKA CHOUDHARY z ECE
5 161021 | HIMANSHI SINGH F ECE
6 161026 | SHIVAM RASRAJ M ECE
7 161034 | NILESH KISHOR M ECE
8 161037 | SPARSH MAHAJAN M ECE
9 161043 | BAHAR SHARMA F ECE
10 161044 | MAYANK GUPTA M ECE
11 161045 | SHAILU SRIVASTAVA M ECE
12 161046 | NARENDRA JANGID M ECE
13 161047 | SURESH ARORA M ECE
14 161051 | SANCHIT GARG M ECE
15 161061 | ASHISH KUMAR M ECE
16 161063 | ALOK SHEKHAR BHARDWAI | M ECE
17 161066 RITANKSHEE F ECE
18 161068 | INDERPREET SINGH M ECE
19 161070 | RUSHMIKA SINGH F ECE
20 161072 | AKHILESH KUMAR M ECE
21 161077 | HARSHITA RANA F ECE
22 161080 | AYSHIKA KAPOOR F ECE
23 161083 | APURVA PADIYAL F ECE
24 161084 | STAKSHI SHARMA F ECE
25 161085 | RANJAN KUMAR M ECE
26 161087 | SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA M ECE :
27 161088 | NUPUR CHATURVEDI F ECE
28 161091 ‘| PAYOOSNI SINGH F ECE
29 161095 | SAMYAK JAIN M ECE
30 161100 | AJAY THAKUR M ECE
31 161102 | ARCHIT SUGHA M ECE
32 161112 | ARUSHI VERMA F ECE
33 161212 ABHISHEK JAIN M CSE
34 161214 | RAHUL RANA M CSE
35 161218 | MINAL AGGARWAL F CSE
36 161221 | ISHITA JAIN F CSE




37 161229 NEHA TYAGI F CSE
38 161247 SAHIL KAITH M CSE f
39 161254 | ANKITA CHAUHAN F CSE
40 - | 161261 ISHAN GUPTA M /CSE i
41 161264 ARUNISH SHARMA M CSE
42 161294 KRITIKA SHARMA F CSE
43 161298 SHIVAM GARG M CSE
44 161304 AKSHIT GUPTA M CSE
45 161313 PRADYUT LOHANI M CSE
46 161314 ARPIT JAIN M CSE
47 161316 PIYUSH TANEJA M CSE
48 161320 SHIVANG GOYAL M CSE
49 161323 NIKHIL JANGRA M CSE
50 161327 MAYANK FULERA M CSE
51 161338 HIMAK S F CSE
52 161350 | TUSHAR GAUTAM M CSE
53 161351 RASHI GUPTA F CSE
54 161362 RIDHI SONI F CSE
55 161369 RAHUL RANA M CSE
56 161377 MANISH SHARMA M CSE
57 161454 HIMANSHU GUPTA M IT
58 161456 SHUBHAM GARG M IT
59 161460 - | RISHABH TEWARI M T
60 161462 DHAIRYA AGARWAL M T
61 161465 RAHUL GUPTA M T
62 161470 HRITIK AGARWAL M T
63 161471 PRATTYUSH SHANKER SINHA | M T
64 161480 SHAIL VATSAL VASHIST M CSE
65 161504 MEDHAVI POKHRIVAL F BI
66 161512 HIMANI CHAUHAN F BI
67 161605 AMBER KUMAR SONI M CE
68 161628 SANGAY ZANGMO F CE
69 161631 SONAM TSHOMO F CE
70 161645 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA F ECE
71 161650 SARTHAK DHAMIJA M ECE
72 161651 NISHANT THAKUR M CE
73 161675 SAKSHAM MAHAJAN M CE
74 161679 PRACHI BEKTA F ECE
75 161689 ABHISHEK THAKUR M CE
76 161693 KARMA YANGZOM F CE ;
77 161695 PARMILA GURUNG F CE
78 161696 | YASH GOYAL M CE
79 161832 ARUSH KAUSHAL M BT :
80 161833 B SOUMYA F BT
81 161834 BHAASHIT AGARWAL M ECE
82 161836 DHRUVIKA F
Regards,

Pankaj Kumar & Dr."Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in | Facebook | LinkedIn



JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail juit.ac.in>

Su

Reference Globe - Aptitude Test Results | First 8 Online Test only

ER——

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail juit.ac.in> Thu, Jan 16, 2020 at 4:54 PM
To: 2017@mail.juit.ac.in

Dear students
Kind Attention

Below are the students who have attempted a few tests on Reference Globe portal conducted by TnP Cell. And you can see the performance of other students as well.
These results are not very encouraging. If you are not able te clear the very first round of your interview process. Then how you will be able to get the dream placement.
So you all have to study hard & take participation in much online test,

TnP Cell have also share 4 programming test no one attempted the programming test. Which is again a big concern. So it is a wake up call for all of you that study hard
& prepare well for your upcoming placements.

List of students who have attempted the tests,

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test7 Test 8
S. No. Roll No. Student Name Branch {Out of {Out of | (Outof {Out of (Out of (Out of (Out of {Out of
61) 60) 75) 75) 65) 60) 60) 31) '

1 171006 Prerna ECE 31 17

2 171016 Keshav ECE

3 171024 Pankaj ECE 29 24 26 20

4 171026 | Spardha ECE 25 17

5 171039 rajnikant ECE 20 6

6 171041 Sushant ECE 36 46 19

7 171043 SAURAY ECE 24 15

8 171046 Utkarsh ECE 28 24

9 171053 Nikita pandey ECE 26

10 171059 Anushka ECE 39 48 24

11 171069 Anshul ECE 33

12 171070 Anupam srivastava ECE 27

13 171202 Pranjal CSE 29

14 171209 Jatin_mutneja CSE 25

15 171212 Abhishek CSE 19

16 171214 Divyanshu sinha CSE 39 30 {

17 171220 Aryan CSE 13

18 171224 Nikhil CSE 22 15

19 171228 ROHAN CSE 25 15
20 171235 | Lokesh CsE 33 29

21 171236 Mohit CSE 33 32

22 171240 Pratimaan CSE 35 20

23 171245 AMAN PRASAD CSE 20 15 11

24 171250 Pradyumn CSE 48

25 171251 ° | Vineet CSE 29

26 171252 Sanjay kumar CSE 32 12

27 171258 Aditya neekhra CSE 40 28 16

28 171270 Karamijit CSE 29 ;

29 171283 Sarthak CSE 37 35 36 26 42

30 171286 Priyanshu CSE 33 27 10 32 20

31 171308 Sarthak CSE 21 8

32 171318 | Ajay CSE 38 35 38 f

33 171326 Pratiksha CSE 22 34 37 41 26 36 51 18

34 171351 Akanksha CSE 24 26 28 50 34 31

35 171358 Isha CSE 28 34 5 33

36 171366 Anubha CSE 33

37 171376 shubham CSE 24

38 171378 Tarini thakur CSE 22 28 16

35 171381 Rohit CSE 37

40 171382 Tarun CSE 24 24 |28

41 171823 | Kirti BT 18 l 10

L \ i 'g‘

Regards, QO’B\ y
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan F e
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan """)'—"-'”?afo'l‘} TrEf?’?fnc »

Jaypee University of Information Technology P
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-23%541
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